
mini Crostic Puzzle 612
Just an outhouse alone would be the end of us.
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A. Adventurer; mercenary
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H. Fenland foe of William the
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K. Flowery herb
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L. Marked by disregard for
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M. Diaphanous; see-through
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O. Common greeting
 59 

 
150

 
 75 

 
 28 

   
 60 

 
 88 

   
 95 

 
 48 

 
 11 

   
143

 
127

 
 72 

.



 
©All-Star Puzzles.  Solve more puzzles on the web at http://allstarpuzzles.com

P. Mel Gibson war movie
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